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Datum 
21.09.14 16:00

19.10.14 17:00
09.11.14 16:00
15.11.14 18:00
23.11.14 16:00
06.12.14 19:00
14.12.14 17:00
21.12.14 16:00

17.01.15 17:15
25.01.15 16:00
01.02.15 17:30
08.02.15 16:00
22.02.15 16:00
01.03.15 18:00
07.03.15 18:30
22.03.15 16:00

Heim Gast Spielhalle 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach SB DJK Rosenheim 3 Mehrzweckhalle Töging 

04.10.2014 16:45 TSV 1880 Wasserburg 2 BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach Luitpold-Gymnasium 
TuS Prien/Chiemsee BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach Franziska-Hager-Halle 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach WSV Glonn Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
TuS Bad Aibling 2 BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach Sporthalle US CAMP 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach TV 1863 Miesbach Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
SV Wacker Burghausen BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach Franz-Xaver-Gruber-Schule 
TSV Neuötting 2 BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach Max-Fellermeier-Volksschule 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach SV-DJK Kolbermoor Mehrzweckhalle Töging 

11.01.2015 16:00 BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach TSV 1880 Wasserburg 2 Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
SB DJK Rosenheim 3 BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach Wolfgang-Pohle-Halle 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach TuS Prien/Chiemsee Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
WSV Glonn BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach Volksschule 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach TuS Bad Aibling 2 Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach SV Wacker Burghausen Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
TV 1863 Miesbach BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach Rudolf-Picola-Hauptschule 
SV-DJK Kolbermoor BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach Dreifachhalle Kolbermoor 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach TSV Neuötting 2 Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
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Datum 
21.09.14 16:00
09.11.14 16:00
23.11.14 16:00
21.12.14 16:00

25.01.15 16:00
08.02.15 16:00
22.02.15 16:00
22.03.15 16:00

Heim Gast Spielhalle 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach SB DJK Rosenheim 3 Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach WSV Glonn Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach TV 1863 Miesbach Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach SV-DJK Kolbermoor Mehrzweckhalle Töging 

11.01.2015 16:00 BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach TSV 1880 Wasserburg 2 Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach TuS Prien/Chiemsee Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach TuS Bad Aibling 2 Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach SV Wacker Burghausen Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
BSG TuS Töging/SpVgg Jettenbach TSV Neuötting 2 Mehrzweckhalle Töging 
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